catering

One Pot Catering orders@onepotcatering.com.au

244 Rocky Point Road

Ramsgate 2217 Phone: 0421 604 921
Australia

Invoice to Deliver to

Pippa Robertson Matthew Robertson
Boat Hires Sydney Boat Hires Sydney

Address: Affinity Boat 37 Banks St
Pyrmont Cruise NSW 2009
pippa@boathiresydney.com.au
Phone: 0437 752 424

Purchase Order #: 37999

Product(s)
10:45 am

Roasted sweet potatoes and cashew empanada

Arancini - roasted pumpkin and sage
Note: NO FIGS

Mini wagyu beef burger patties, Swiss cheese,
caramelised onion, Dijon mustard slider
Note: NO FIGS

Smoked salmon, Bellini, dill créme fraiche, caper berries
Note: NO FIGS

Slow cooked pulled pork shoulder, fennel and red
cabbage slaw slider
Note: NO FIGS

Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls - 15 piece platter
Note: NO FIGS

Seasonal and Market Fresh Fruit Large (10 Pax)
Note: NO FIGS

Mediterranean Antipasto Platter
Note: NO FIGS

www.onepotcatering.net.au

QTY

42

42

10

42

42

w

w

Price

$4.00

$3.75

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$65.00

$90.00

$65.00

Order 13211
Date: 02/12/2022

Delivery: Fri 16/12/2022

Total

$168.00

$157.50

$49.50

$207.90

$207.90

$130.00

$270.00

$195.00

Subtotal (Excl. Tax):

Delivery:
Tax:
Total:

Balance Due

Address: Affinity Boat 37 Banks St Pyrmont Cruise
Pyrmont Cruise NSW 2009
Phone: 0437 752 424

Tax

$16.80 (10%)

$15.75 (10%)

$4.95 (10%)

$20.79 (10%)

$20.79 (10%)

$13.00 (10%)

$27.00 (10%)

$19.50 (10%)

$1,385.80
$0.00
$138.58
$1,524.38
$1,524.38



Terms

7 day payment terms on application. Please advise us of your
accounts team email address. Events must be paid in full prior to
event date.

ALLERGEN DISCLAIMER

Please note: While every effort can be made to avoid the use of
SPECIFIC ALLERGENS and products containing specific allergens in
certain menu items, this facility holds and uses these products as
ingredients in other menu items. Please note, therefore trace
elements may be present and any guests with allergies would be
advise to consume at their own discretion and to carry an Epi-pen to
be safe



