

## **One Pot Catering**

244 Rocky Point Road Ramsgate 2217 Australia orders@onepotcatering.com.au www.onepotcatering.net.au Phone: 0421 604 921

Order 13211

Date: 02/12/2022 Delivery: Fri 16/12/2022

Invoice to	Deliver to
Pippa Robertson	Matthew Robertson
Boat Hires Sydney	Boat Hires Sydney
Address: Affinity Boat 37 Banks St	Address: Affinity Boat 37 Banks St Pyrmont Cruise
Pyrmont Cruise NSW 2009	Pyrmont Cruise NSW 2009
pippa@boathiresydney.com.au	Phone: 0437 752 424
Phone: 0437 752 424	
Purchase Order #: 37999	

Product(s)	QTY	Price	Total	Тах
10:45 am				
Roasted sweet potatoes and cashew empanada	42	\$4.00	\$168.00	\$16.80 (10%)
Arancini - roasted pumpkin and sage Note: NO FIGS	42	\$3.75	\$157.50	\$15.75 (10%)
Mini wagyu beef burger patties, Swiss cheese, caramelised onion, Dijon mustard slider Note: NO FIGS	10	\$4.95	\$49.50	\$4.95 (10%)
Smoked salmon, Bellini, dill créme fraiche, caper berries Note: NO FIGS	42	\$4.95	\$207.90	\$20.79 (10%)
Slow cooked pulled pork shoulder, fennel and red cabbage slaw slider Note: NO FIGS	42	\$4.95	\$207.90	\$20.79 (10%)
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls - 15 piece platter Note: NO FIGS	2	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$13.00 (10%)
Seasonal and Market Fresh Fruit Large (10 Pax) Note: NO FIGS	3	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$27.00 (10%)
Mediterranean Antipasto Platter Note: NO FIGS	3	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$19.50 (10%)
		Subtotal (	Excl. Tax): Delivery:	\$1,385.80 \$0.00

Balance Due	\$1,524.38
Total:	\$1,524.38
Tax:	\$138.58
Delivery:	\$0.00
Subtotal (Excl. Tax):	\$1,385.80

## Terms

7 day payment terms on application. Please advise us of your accounts team email address. Events must be paid in full prior to event date.

## ALLERGEN DISCLAIMER

Please note: While every effort can be made to avoid the use of SPECIFIC ALLERGENS and products containing specific allergens in certain menu items, this facility holds and uses these products as ingredients in other menu items. Please note, therefore trace elements may be present and any guests with allergies would be advise to consume at their own discretion and to carry an Epi-pen to be safe